
Vet Corps: 
 

Green River 

Community College 

Krystal Austin krystal.austin@hotmail.com 

Lower Columbia 

College (N) 

Bryan Bales bbales@lcc.ctc.edu 

Art Institute of Seattle, 

The 

William  Binford w.binford@washingtonvetcorps.net 

Renton Technical 

College 

Glen Boje g.boje@washingtonvetcorps.org 

VTSC Mark Bonicillo m.bonicillo@washingtonvetcorps.net 

Bremerton 

WorkSource 

Randall Burgess r.burgess@washingtonvetcorps.net 

Clark College Christopher Burns c.burns@washingtonvetcorps.net 

North Seattle CC Chris  Clemente c.clemente@washingtonvetcorps.net 

Eastern Washington U Louis DiConti   louisd1983@hotmail.com 

Shoreline CC Miguel Escalara xxescoxx@live.com 

Spokane Falls CC (E) Robert Faltermeyer rfaltermeyer@gmail.com 

Bellingham Technical 

College 

Alfred Ferrer ferrer_alfred7341@comcast.net 

Olympic College Teri Fisher tfisher.vetcorps@gmail.com 

WSU- Tri Cities Erick Flieger e.flieger@washingtonvetcorps.net 

Pacific Lutheran 

University (N) 

Johnny Gilbert j.gilbert@washingtonvetcorps.net 

Bates Technical College Angela Gordon angordon@bates.ctc.edu 

Spokane CC (Colville) Robert Gumm rcgumm98@gmail.com 

Skagit Valley CC Michelle Holloway hollowaymc@gmail.com 
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Cascadia Community 

College 

David Hudson mkjhudson@sbcglobal.net 

UW-Bothell Erle Hunter jasonross@hotmail.com 

South Puget Sound CC Osman Huseny ohuseny@yahoo.com 

JBLM -WWTB Martin Jonquiere  m.jonquiere@washingtonvetcorps.net 

Lower Columbia 

College (E ) 

William Josh w.josh@washingtonvetcorps.net 

Spokane CC Kristen Krewson my555blkhwk@yahoo.com 

Antioch University Crystal Mazac safesunshine@gmail.com 

Grays Harbor College Thomas Mills t.mills@washingtonvetcorps.net 

JBLM -ACAP Randy Mulkey cowboy59802@gmail.com 

VARO Office Rebecca Murch rebeccamurch@gmail.com 

Bellevue College Smith Peter pete.a.smith15@gmail.com 

Growing Veterans Justin Power justin_power_76@mc.com 

Perry Technical 

Institute 

Scott Reed s.reed@washingtonvetcorps.net 

WSU/ Vancouver Steven Roberts steven.roberts@email.wsu.edu 

Wenatchee Valley CC Anthony Sandovall tonyjs52@msn.com 

UW-Tacoma Jesse Schweizer jschweiz729@gmail.com 

The Evergreen State 

College 

Tyrone  Somerville tysomerville77@gmail.com 

Kittitas County 

Veterans Coalition 

David Sturgell d.sturgell@washingtonvetcorps.net 

Western Washington U Chanan Suarez c.suarez@washingtonvetcorps.net 

GAVE Stacey Sutton s.sutton@washingtonvetcorps.net 

Saint Martins Timothy Templin anthiar@hotmail.com 
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University 

Edmonds CC 

(Employment ) 

Crystal Thompson c.thompson@washingtonvetcorps.net 

Sarges Place Richard Tropser trosperscott@yahoo.com 

Edmonds CC Mark Van Weber m.vonweber5050@edmail.edcc.edu 

Clover Park TC Jonathan Wagner jdw29@uw.edu 

Spokane Falls CC Steven Ward swgardener@comcast.net 

Columbia Basin VC Cheryl Washburn   c.washburn@washingtonvetcorps.net 

Seattle University Jamie Yslas j.yslas@washingtonvetcorps.net 

Tacoma Community 

College  

Recruiting   

Walla Walla 

Community College 

Recruiting   

Pacific Lutheran 

University (E) 

Recruiting   

Pierce College Puyallup Recruiting   
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